Trend - A
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
- Railway
- Subways/Underground passages
- Prison
- Psychiatric Unit
- Fabricated sheet metal housing, fully welded
  construcƟon, epoxy powder coated white
- Opal Polycarbonate diffuser 850° glow wire
- Stainless anƟ-tamper fixings
- CRI>80
- CCT 4000K
- IK10+ Mechanical impact resistance
- Samsung LED’s SDCM 3
IP65
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
TRA/13/4K/WH TREND A 13W 1,548LM 4K 380MM
TRA/19/4K/WH TREND A 19W 2,334LM 4K 660MM
TRA/28/4K/WH TREND A 28W 3,502LM 4K 940MM
TRA/38/4K/WH TREND A 38W 4,668LM 4K 1220MM
TRA/55/4K/WH TREND A 55W 5,295LM 4K 1500MM
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/DALI DALI ADDRESSABLE DIMMING
/M3 3HR EMERGENCY
/D3 3HR DALI MONITORED EMERGENCY
/MW1 MICROWAVE SENSOR
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example:  TRA/13/4K/WH/DALI